
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F261292155 DBI SERVICES, LLC $80,385.00 100.00%

2 F274354795 MAER HOMES, LLC $90,550.00 112.65%

3 F593339407 TAGARELLI CONSTRUCTION, INC. $93,800.00 116.69%

4 F593586613 EVANS CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. $100,075.00 124.49%

5 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $112,925.00 140.48%

6 F202179378 GREEN GROWTH SITE DEVELOPMENT LLC $114,110.00 141.95%

7 F593674850 LAS CONTRACTING CORP $144,195.00 179.38%

8 F453031471 LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT GROUP L.L.C. $149,025.00 185.39%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Concrete Repairs

District 2Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

365 CALENDAR DAYS

E2U11-R0

April 20, 2016 11:00 AM

N/A

ALACHUA, DIST/ST-
WIDE

003 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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NOTE:  Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required              by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DBI SERVICES, LLC (2) MAER HOMES, LLC (3) TAGARELLI
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0120  1

REGULAR EXCAVATION

25.000

CY

17.00000 425.00 25.00000 625.00 50.00000 1,250.00

0010 0120  2  2

BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK
MEASURE

25.000

CY

25.00000 625.00 25.00000 625.00 50.00000 1,250.00

0015 0430991  1

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE
SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

50.000

CY

275.00000 13,750.00 750.00000 37,500.00 200.00000 10,000.00

0020 0520  1  7

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER,
TYPE E

20.000

LF

30.00000 600.00 35.00000 700.00 50.00000 1,000.00

0025 0520  1 10

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER,
TYPE F

50.000

LF

28.00000 1,400.00 35.00000 1,750.00 50.00000 2,500.00
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Concrete Repairs

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 20, 2016
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N/A
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DBI SERVICES, LLC (2) MAER HOMES, LLC (3) TAGARELLI
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0520  2  4

CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D

30.000

LF

22.00000 660.00 40.00000 1,200.00 50.00000 1,500.00

0035 0522  1

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK

200.000

SY

62.00000 12,400.00 36.00000 7,200.00 60.00000 12,000.00

0040 0522  2

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK

200.000

SY

63.00000 12,600.00 41.00000 8,200.00 62.00000 12,400.00

0045 0524  1  4

CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT,
NON REINFORCED, 6"

300.000

SY

63.00000 18,900.00 45.00000 13,500.00 75.00000 22,500.00

0050 0524  1 49

CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT,  6",
REINFORCED

55.000

SY

55.00000 3,025.00 50.00000 2,750.00 80.00000 4,400.00
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Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:
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Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DBI SERVICES, LLC (2) MAER HOMES, LLC (3) TAGARELLI
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0055 0527  2

DETECTABLE WARNINGS

500.000

SF

22.00000 11,000.00 21.00000 10,500.00 30.00000 15,000.00

0060 E575  1  6

SODDING (BERMUDA)

2,000.000

SY

2.50000 5,000.00 3.00000 6,000.00 5.00000 10,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $80,385.00 $90,550.00 $93,800.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$93,800.00$80,385.00 $90,550.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$90,550.00$80,385.00 $93,800.00

$80,385.00

Contract Item Totals

$90,550.00 93,800.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Contract ID:
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Contract Time:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(5) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(6) GREEN GROWTH SITE
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0120  1

REGULAR EXCAVATION

25.000

CY

50.00000 1,250.00 75.00000 1,875.00 38.00000 950.00

0010 0120  2  2

BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK
MEASURE

25.000

CY

25.00000 625.00 75.00000 1,875.00 36.00000 900.00

0015 0430991  1

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE
SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

50.000

CY

500.00000 25,000.00 600.00000 30,000.00 300.00000 15,000.00

0020 0520  1  7

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER,
TYPE E

20.000

LF

25.00000 500.00 100.00000 2,000.00 60.00000 1,200.00

0025 0520  1 10

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER,
TYPE F

50.000

LF

25.00000 1,250.00 120.00000 6,000.00 60.00000 3,000.00
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Contract Time:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(5) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(6) GREEN GROWTH SITE
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0520  2  4

CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D

30.000

LF

25.00000 750.00 100.00000 3,000.00 52.00000 1,560.00

0035 0522  1

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK

200.000

SY

54.00000 10,800.00 60.00000 12,000.00 100.00000 20,000.00

0040 0522  2

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK

200.000

SY

60.00000 12,000.00 65.00000 13,000.00 100.00000 20,000.00

0045 0524  1  4

CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT,
NON REINFORCED, 6"

300.000

SY

70.00000 21,000.00 60.00000 18,000.00 90.00000 27,000.00

0050 0524  1 49

CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT,  6",
REINFORCED

55.000

SY

80.00000 4,400.00 85.00000 4,675.00 100.00000 5,500.00
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Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003
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Contract Time:

April 20, 2016
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(5) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(6) GREEN GROWTH SITE
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0055 0527  2

DETECTABLE WARNINGS

500.000

SF

25.00000 12,500.00 25.00000 12,500.00 30.00000 15,000.00

0060 E575  1  6

SODDING (BERMUDA)

2,000.000

SY

5.00000 10,000.00 4.00000 8,000.00 2.00000 4,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $100,075.00 $112,925.00 $114,110.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$114,110.00$100,075.00 $112,925.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$112,925.00$100,075.00 $114,110.00

$100,075.00

Contract Item Totals

$112,925.00 114,110.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Call Order:
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Contract ID:
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Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:
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Contract Description:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) LAS CONTRACTING CORP (8) LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT
GROUP L.L.C.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0120  1

REGULAR EXCAVATION

25.000

CY

40.00000 1,000.00 400.00000 10,000.00

0010 0120  2  2

BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK
MEASURE

25.000

CY

40.00000 1,000.00 660.00000 16,500.00

0015 0430991  1

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE
SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY

50.000

CY

1,000.00000 50,000.00 750.00000 37,500.00

0020 0520  1  7

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER,
TYPE E

20.000

LF

35.00000 700.00 200.00000 4,000.00

0025 0520  1 10

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER,
TYPE F

50.000

LF

35.00000 1,750.00 190.00000 9,500.00
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Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 20, 2016

Contract Description:

E2U11-R0

N/A
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) LAS CONTRACTING CORP (8) LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT
GROUP L.L.C.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0520  2  4

CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D

30.000

LF

35.00000 1,050.00 200.00000 6,000.00

0035 0522  1

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK

200.000

SY

58.00000 11,600.00 54.00000 10,800.00

0040 0522  2

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK

200.000

SY

72.00000 14,400.00 60.00000 12,000.00

0045 0524  1  4

CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT,
NON REINFORCED, 6"

300.000

SY

89.00000 26,700.00 85.00000 25,500.00

0050 0524  1 49

CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT,  6",
REINFORCED

55.000

SY

109.00000 5,995.00 95.00000 5,225.00
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Contract ID:
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Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 20, 2016

Contract Description:

E2U11-R0

N/A
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) LAS CONTRACTING CORP (8) LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT
GROUP L.L.C.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0055 0527  2

DETECTABLE WARNINGS

500.000

SF

36.00000 18,000.00 12.00000 6,000.00

0060 E575  1  6

SODDING (BERMUDA)

2,000.000

SY

6.00000 12,000.00 3.00000 6,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $144,195.00 $149,025.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$144,195.00 $149,025.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$149,025.00$144,195.00

$144,195.00

Contract Item Totals

$149,025.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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Contract ID:
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Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 20, 2016

Contract Description:
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NOTE:  Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required              by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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